Free Questions for C_S4FCF_2023

Shared by Bates on 04-10-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which of the following is a feature of asynchronous communication?

Options:

- A- The receiving system does not have to be available when a function call is dispatched.
- B- This form of communication uses a single function call.
- C- SAP S/4HANA must be active on the sending systems and the receiving systems.
- D- It can be implemented in function calls that require an immediate return of data to the sender system.

Answer:

Α

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You need to harmonize data with the business mapping capability of SAP Master Data Governance. Which mapping capabilities do you have? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Options:

- A- Map IDs/master data within the same object type.
- B- Map codes/customizing within the same object type.
- C- Map codes/customizing between different object types.
- D- Map IDs/master data between different object types.

Answer:

A, B

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What are the prerequisites for price difference splitting in Central Finance? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this questions.

0	n	ti	O	n	S	•
	M	•	$\mathbf{}$		$\mathbf{\mathbf{U}}$	

- A- Production order settlement is configured in the source system.
- B- Costing-based Profitability Analysis must be active in the source system.
- C- Accounts for splitting price difference are configured in the target system.
- D- Account-based Profitability Analysis must be active in the source system.
- E- Accounts for splitting price difference are configured in the source system.

A, C, E

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which entities are contained in an initial load group? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A- Profit center
- **B-** Controlling area
- C- Logical system
- D- Company codes

C, D

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What must you consider for integration of non-SAP source systems with Central Finance? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- **A-** The data is transferred from the non-SAP system to the SLT staging tables.
- B- Real-time replication is not supported for non-SAP source systems.

- C- There is no preconfigured content to extract data from non-SAP systems.
- D- Application Interface Framework (AIF) is used for monitoring.
- E- SLT staging tables are the same as for SAP source systems.

A, C, D

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Where do you perform the variance calculation in a Central Finance scenario?

- A- In the target system before order settlement
- B- In the source system after order settlement
- C- In the target system after order settlement
- **D-** In the source system before order settlement

nswer:
uestion 7
stion Type: MultipleChoice
hat are the options for mapping cost objects to internal orders with the cost object mapping framework? Note: There are 2 correct swers to this question.
ptions:
Service order
QM order
Product cost collector
Cost center
nswer:
C

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Your customer has completed the initial load of FI/CO postings in a test landscape. Before starting the next test cycle, what must you do to reset the initial load? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Options:

- A- Delete or cancel all AIF messages with status errors.
- B- Run the RCFIN_DEL_MIG report in the source system.
- **C-** Stop the data extraction in the target system.
- D- Run the RFINS_CFIN_CLEAR_INIT_LOAD report in the target system.
- E- Delete all entries in the CFIN_SOURCE_SET table in the source system.

Answer:

A, B, D

Question 9

Question Type: Mu	IltipleChoice
-------------------	---------------

Which mapping type automatically creates the necessary master data in Central Finance?

Options:

- A- Cost object mapping
- **B-** Value mapping
- **C-** Complex mapping
- D- Key mapping

Answer:

Α

Question 10

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which source systems require dedicated staging tables on SLT? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

O	pti	0	n	S	•
$\mathbf{\circ}$	PLI	J		J	

- A- SAP Business One
- B- SAP ECC 6.0 on SAP HANA
- C- Non-SAP ERP system
- D- SAP Business ByDesign
- E-SAP ECC 4.6

A, C, D

Question 11

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which reports can you use to compare details from the source system with the Central Finance system? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A- Journal entry analyzer report
- **B-** Balance comparison report
- **C-** Document count report
- D- Actual P&L report
- E- Document comparison report

B, C, E

Question 12

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What are the prerequisites for SAP Landscape Transformation configuration before the initial load? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Options:

A- Set up RFC destinations.

- B- Create a technical user.
- **C-** Assign replication objects to the logical system.
- **D-** Create database connections.

A, B

To Get Premium Files for C_S4FCF_2023 Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/c_s4fcf_2023

For More Free Questions Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/sap/pdf/c-s4fcf-2023

